

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 232/2018

MUKUND VITTHAL PATIL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 240/2018 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 239/2018 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 238/2018 (II-A)

Date : 03-07-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anand L., Adv
Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, AOR
Mr. Kailas Autade, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh K.A., Adv.
Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in all the matters. The Ld. Advocate, Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, appearing on behalf of Mr. Nishant R. Katneshwarkar, Advocate-on-record appears for the sole respondent in all the matters. He seeks time to file vakalatnama and additional documents. Be filed within four weeks.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court after completion of period of four weeks.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
3.7.2018

rd