

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 232/2018

MUKUND VITTHAL PATIL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(FOR ORDERS ON I.A. NO.173969/2018 [APPLICATION FOR BAIL] IN CRL.
A. NO.239/2018 ONLY)

WITH IA 173969/2018 CrI.A. No. 239/2018 (II-A)
(FOR GRANT OF BAIL ON IA 173969/2018)

Date : 19-02-2019 The application for bail was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Parameshwar, Adv.
 Mr. Kailas Autade, Adv.
 Mr. Yogesh Ahirrao, Adv.
 Mr. Mukunda M.V., Adv.
 For Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.173969/2018 CrI.A. No.239/2018

At the request of Mr. K. Parameshwar, learned counsel
appearing for the applicant(s), let the matter be not deleted from
the notified date.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR